HAIR SALON SERVICES

Emerald Mist Spa has built a team of highly
professional associates. We offer hair services for
special occasion and general maintenance.

Cuts for Women S40to $75
depending on length
Cuts for Men $25 to $50

depending on length

Styling

Blowouts $25—S50
Updos $60—S$100
Bridal Updo $120-$160

Make-up Services are available on request and
must be booked in advance.

*Gift Certificates
Gift Certificates are available for purchase at the

Spa Concierge Desk. They can be any dollar value

of your choice or a full service inclusive. Ask one
of our associates for further information.

All pricing is in USD and subject to 10% Government Tax and 12.5% service charge

DAY PASSES

Spa Day Passes $39
Inclusive of

Plunge Pools

Shower and Day Room Amenities
Relaxation Areas

Technology Outputs

Sauna

Locker Rooms

SPA Services additional fees

Resort Day Passes
inquire with staff

Emerald Mist Spa Reservations
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EMERALD MIST SPA
—— ST.KITTS —

Our Services

“Pampering
is
Essential”

Emerald Mist Spa has a team of dedicated and
certified professionals to serve you. Our associates
are highly trained, have years of experience, and
have your well being as their prime focus. Take a
moment for yourself or treat a loved one to any of
our wellness options.

St. Kitts Marriott Resort
858 Frigate Bay Road
Frigate Bay
St. Kitts & Nevis

Phone: 869-466-1200 ext 7630
E-mail: spa.reservations@stkittsmarriott.com



https://na.globalspa.marriott.com/skbrb/22618288/home

MASSAGE

Customized Massage (50 min)
Customized Massage (80 min)
Kittitian Massage (50 min)
Kittitian Massage (80 min)
Kittitian Neck & Back Massage
(25min)

Love of Two Massage (50 min)
Reflexology (25 min)
Reflexology (50 min)
Signature Bamboo Massage
(50 min)

(80 min)

Sports Massage (50 min)

Top to Toe Massage and Facial
(80 min)

Volcanic Black Rock Massage
(80 min)

Couples Massage (50 min)
Couples Massage (80 min)
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FACIALS

Ageless Organic Facial

(80 min)

Arctic Berry Radiance Facial
(50 min)

Gentleman's Facial

(50min)

Organic Deep Cleaning Facial
(50 min)

Refresher Facial

(25 min)

Sunkissed Organic Facial
(50 min)

$140
$195
$130
$180

$80
$140
$80
$125

$140
$195
$150

$225

$195
$140 ea
$195 ea

$215

$150
$150
$150
$95

$150

B

BODY WRAPS

Chocolate Truffle Body Wrap (80 min) $190
Restorative Body Wrap (80 min) $190
Sunkissed Coconut Milk Hydrating Wrap

(50 min) $165
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NAIL SERVICES
Classic Manicure (30 min) $40
Classic Pedicure (40 min) S50
Signature Manicure (45 min) S60
Signature Pedicure (50 min) $75
Kids Manicure (25 min) $25
Kids Pedicure (40 min) $35
Gel Polish Removal (20 min) $20
Gel Polish Application (20 min) $15
Regular Polish Change $15

WAXING SERVICES

Underarms (15 min) $25
Arms (20 min) S45
Brow Wax (20 min) S18
Lip (20 min) S18
Chin (20 min) S18
Stomach (30 min) $30
Back (30 min) S55
Bikini (30 min) $40
French (45 min) S55
Brazilian (45 min) S60
Half Leg (30 min) S50
Full Leg (45 min) $70

Some of our Spa services have
ADD-ON ENHANCEMENTS —inquire with staff

Coconut Oil Scalp Massage S25
Healing Muscle Repair Balm S25
Gift Certificates
available for purchase

Pricing is in USD and subject to 10% Government Tax and 12.5% service charge.



